HERITAGE LIVING TRUST AMENDMENT TO INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR'S AGREEMENT

THIS AMENDMENT is made as of this date,	
	4113 Scotts Valley Dr., Suite #205., Scotts Valley, CA 95066
Contractor"), located at	, (hereinafter referred to as "Independent
providing Independent Contractors wit	eveloped a unique and successful business, which includes h estate planning, marketing and customized document planning needs. The central feature of Heritage Living Trust's eparation of customized Living Trusts.
•	es to use Heritage Living Trust's products and services and ts services and products to the Independent Contractor on the
NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises set forth below in the body of this Agreement, Heritage Living Trust and the Independent Contractor agree as follows:	
	s contained in the original Heritage Living Trust Independent Irrently a part, shall remain in effect and shall not be altered,
Contractor's Agreement shall be null and	HES (Heritage Estate Services) in my original Independent void and no longer in effect. The Contract shall now be solely (named in this Amendment, herein above).
*Changes in product pricing and operating	procedures are effective as of February 1, 2022 .
Independent Contractor	Authorized Signatory (if Corporation)
Date	 Date